19.04.2024 1 von 2
Magon-Tools
VHM-Torusfräser, Z=4, mit Freischliff
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) D3(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) L3(mm) ER(mm) Beschichtung RG
STFF2-0.1/2-4-40Z4 2.0 2.0 1.8 40.0 4.0 12.0 0.1 X-CEED 2
STFF2-0.3/2-4-40Z4 2.0 2.0 1.8 40.0 4.0 12.0 0.3 X-CEED 2
STFF2-0.1/2-4-60Z4 2.0 2.0 1.8 60.0 4.0 20.0 0.1 X-CEED 2
STFF2-0.3/2-4-60Z4 2.0 2.0 1.8 60.0 4.0 20.0 0.3 X-CEED 2
STFF3-0.3/3-4-50Z4 3.0 3.0 2.7 50.0 4.0 14.0 0.3 X-CEED 2
STFF3-1/3-4-50Z4 3.0 3.0 2.7 50.0 4.0 14.0 1.0 X-CEED 2
STFF3-0.3/3-4-75Z4 3.0 3.0 2.7 75.0 4.0 32.0 0.3 X-CEED 2
STFF3-1/3-4-75Z4 3.0 3.0 2.7 75.0 4.0 32.0 1.0 X-CEED 2
STFF4-0.4/4-5-50Z4 4.0 4.0 3.7 50.0 5.0 16.0 0.4 X-CEED 2
STFF4-1/4-5-50Z4 4.0 4.0 3.7 50.0 5.0 16.0 1.0 X-CEED 2
STFF4-0.4/4-5-75Z4 4.0 4.0 3.7 75.0 5.0 36.0 0.4 X-CEED 2
STFF4-1/4-5-75Z4 4.0 4.0 3.7 75.0 5.0 36.0 1.0 X-CEED 2
STFF5-0.5/5-6-54Z4 5.0 5.0 4.6 54.0 6.0 18.0 0.5 X-CEED 2
STFF5-1/5-6-54Z4 5.0 5.0 4.6 54.0 6.0 18.0 1.0 X-CEED 2
STFF5-0.5/5-6-75Z4 5.0 5.0 4.6 75.0 6.0 40.0 0.5 X-CEED 2
STFF5-1/5-6-75Z4 5.0 5.0 4.6 75.0 6.0 40.0 1.0 X-CEED 2
STFF6-0.5/6-7-57Z4 6.0 6.0 5.5 57.0 7.0 21.0 0.5 X-CEED 2
STFF6-1/6-7-57Z4 6.0 6.0 5.5 57.0 7.0 21.0 1.0 X-CEED 2
STFF6-1.5/6-7-57Z4 6.0 6.0 5.5 57.0 7.0 21.0 1.5 X-CEED 2
STFF6-0.5/6-7-80Z4 6.0 6.0 5.5 80.0 7.0 44.0 0.5 X-CEED 2
STFF6-1/6-7-80Z4 6.0 6.0 5.5 80.0 7.0 44.0 1.0 X-CEED 2
STFF6-1.5/6-7-80Z4 6.0 6.0 5.5 80.0 7.0 44.0 1.5 X-CEED 2
STFF8-0.5/8-9-63Z4 8.0 8.0 7.4 63.0 9.0 27.0 0.5 X-CEED 2
STFF8-1/8-9-63Z4 8.0 8.0 7.4 63.0 9.0 27.0 1.0 X-CEED 2
STFF8-1.5/8-9-63Z4 8.0 8.0 7.4 63.0 9.0 27.0 1.5 X-CEED 2
STFF8-2/8-9-63Z4 8.0 8.0 7.4 63.0 9.0 27.0 2.0 X-CEED 2
STFF8-0.5/8-9-100Z4 8.0 8.0 7.4 100.0 9.0 54.0 0.5 X-CEED 2
STFF8-1/8-9-100Z4 8.0 8.0 7.4 100.0 9.0 54.0 1.0 X-CEED 2
STFF8-1.5/8-9-100Z4 8.0 8.0 7.4 100.0 9.0 54.0 1.5 X-CEED 2
STFF8-2/8-9-100Z4 8.0 8.0 7.4 100.0 9.0 54.0 2.0 X-CEED 2
STFF10-0.5/10-11-72Z4 10.0 10.0 9.2 72.0 11.0 32.0 0.5 X-CEED 2
19.04.2024 2 von 2
Magon-Tools
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) D3(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) L3(mm) ER(mm) Beschichtung RG
STFF10-1/10-11-72Z4 10.0 10.0 9.2 72.0 11.0 32.0 1.0 X-CEED 2
STFF10-1.5/10-11-72Z4 10.0 10.0 9.2 72.0 11.0 32.0 1.5 X-CEED 2
STFF10-2/10-11-72Z4 10.0 10.0 9.2 72.0 11.0 32.0 2.0 X-CEED 2
STFF10-0.5/10-11-100Z4 10.0 10.0 9.2 100.0 11.0 60.0 0.5 X-CEED 2
STFF10-1/10-11-100Z4 10.0 10.0 9.2 100.0 11.0 60.0 1.0 X-CEED 2
STFF10-1.5/10-11-100Z4 10.0 10.0 9.2 100.0 11.0 60.0 1.5 X-CEED 2
STFF10-2/10-11-100Z4 10.0 10.0 9.2 100.0 11.0 60.0 2.0 X-CEED 2
STFF12-0.5/12-12-83Z4 12.0 12.0 11.0 83.0 12.0 38.0 0.5 X-CEED 2
STFF12-1/12-12-83Z4 12.0 12.0 11.0 83.0 12.0 38.0 1.0 X-CEED 2
STFF12-1.5/12-12-83Z4 12.0 12.0 11.0 83.0 12.0 38.0 1.5 X-CEED 2
STFF12-2/12-12-83Z4 12.0 12.0 11.0 83.0 12.0 38.0 2.0 X-CEED 2
STFF12-0.5/12-12-120Z4 12.0 12.0 11.0 120.0 12.0 75.0 0.5 X-CEED 2
STFF12-1/12-12-120Z4 12.0 12.0 11.0 120.0 12.0 75.0 1.0 X-CEED 2
STFF12-1.5/12-12-120Z4 12.0 12.0 11.0 120.0 12.0 75.0 1.5 X-CEED 2
STFF12-2/12-12-120Z4 12.0 12.0 11.0 120.0 12.0 75.0 2.0 X-CEED 2
STFF16-1/16-16-92Z4 16.0 16.0 15.0 92.0 16.0 44.0 1.0 X-CEED 2
STFF16-2/16-16-92Z4 16.0 16.0 15.0 92.0 16.0 44.0 2.0 X-CEED 2
STFF16-3/16-16-92Z4 16.0 16.0 15.0 92.0 16.0 44.0 3.0 X-CEED 2
STFF16-1/16-16-150Z4 16.0 16.0 15.0 150.0 16.0 92.0 1.0 X-CEED 2